OLD HALL

CAFE & WALKS

TREATS FROM THE COUNTER TUESDAY

9am - 4.30pm (hot food until 3pm)

PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE COUNTER

BACON BUTTY
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY (Ve)
BLYTHBURGH PORK SCOTCH EGG

BLYTHBURGH PORK & APPLE SAUSAGE ROLL
SPICED CHICKPEA, TOMATO & RED PEPPER

PASTY (Ve)
FILLED ROLLS

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE
BAGEL

QUICHE / FRITTATA

SIDE SALAD

SUPER SALAD BOWL

TAOMMEMADE FRUIT SCONE, BUTTER,

with clotted cream

HOMEMADE CHEESE SCONE
with butter and chilli jom

TOASTED TEACAKE WITH BUTTER
(available after 11am)
Add jom or marmalade

SLICE OF SHORTBREAD OR FLAPJACK

CAKE OF THE DAY

£8.00
£8.50
£4.80
£4.80

£4.60
£6.00
£6.50

£5.00
£2.00
£4.00
£4.60
£5.60
£4.60

£3.50

£0.60
£3.50

£4.00

HOT DRINKS...

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

FLAT WHITE

ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

CORTADO

MOCHA

ICED LATTE

EXTRA SHOT

SYRUP SHOT

ITALIAN HOT CHOCOLATE
With cream OR marshmallow
The full works

KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE

With cream OR marshmallow
The full works

BABYCCINO

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEAFOR1
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEAFOR 2

SPECIALITY TEAS

Mint / Green / Earl Grey / Rooibos/
Darjeeling / Citrus camomile / White pear
& ginger / Pomegranate

TURMERIC LATTE
CHAI LATTE

SOFT DRINKS...

BELVOIR BOTTLES 250ml

JAMES WHITE JUICES 250ml
FOLKINGTON'S JUICES

BIG TOM SPICED TOMATO JUICE 250ml
SAN PELLEGRINO CAN 330ml
COKE / DIET COKE CAN 330ml
BOTTLED WATER 500ml

RADNOR JUICE CARTON 200ml
FRUIT SHOQOTS 275ml

SHAKEN UDDER MILKSHAKE 300ml
SHAKEN UDDER MILKSHAKE 200ml

BEERS/CIDER

ADNAMS BOTTLED BEER 500ml
GHOST SHIP 0.5%

ADNAMS CANNED BEER 440ml
ADNAMS WILD WAVE CIDER 330ml

See the board for our selection of wines by the glass and bottle

£3.20
£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£290
£3.00
£3.30
£4.10
£3.60
+80p

+70p
£3.60
£3.80
£4.00
£2.80
£3.00
£3.20
£1.50
£2.60
£5.00

£3.00

£3.50
£3.50

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£2.50
£2.20/£2.00
£2.00
£1.60
£2.00
£3.50
£2.00

£5.30
£4.60
£5.10

£4.50



