		HOT DRINKS		
		AMERICANO CAPPUCCINO LATTE	£3.20 £3.50 £3.50	
TREATS FROM THE COUNTER TUESDAY 9am - 4.30pm (hot food until 3pm)		FLAT WHITE ESPRESSO MACCHIATO CORTADO MOCHA	£3.80 £2.90 £3.00 £3.30 £4.10	
PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE COUNTER		ICED LATTE EXTRA SHOT SYRUP SHOT	£3.60 +80ρ +70ρ	
BACON BUTTY	£8.00	ITALIAN HOT CHOCOLATE With cream OR marshmallow The full works	£3.60 £3.80 £4.00	
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY (Ve)	£8.50	KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE With cream OR marshmallow	£2.80 £3.00	
BLYTHBURGH PORK SCOTCH EGG	£4.80	The full works BABYCCINO	£3.20 £1.50	
BLYTHBURGH PORK & APPLE SAUSAGE ROLL	£4.80	ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA FOR 1 ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA FOR 2	£2.60 £5.00	
SPICED CHICKPEA, TOMATO & RED PEPPER PASTY (Ve)	£4.60	SPECIALITY TEAS Mint / Green / Earl Grey / Rooibos/ Darjeeling / Citrus camomile / White pear	£3.00	
FILLED ROLLS	£6.00	& ginger / Pomegranate		
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE BAGEL	£6.50	TURMERIC LATTE CHAI LATTE	£3.50 £3.50	
QUICHE / FRITTATA	£5.00	SOFT DRINKS		
SIDE SALAD	£2.00	BELVOIR BOTTLES 250ml	£3.20	
SUPER SALAD BOWL	£4.00	JAMES WHITE JUICES 250ml FOLKINGTON'S JUICES BIG TOM SPICED TOMATO JUICE 250ml	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20	
HOMEMADE FRUIT SCONE, BUTTER, JAM	£4.60	SAN PELLEGRINO CAN 330ml COKE / DIET COKE CAN 330ml	£2.50 £2.20/£2.00	
with clotted cream	£5.60	BOTTLED WATER 500ml RADNOR JUICE CARTON 200ml	£2.00 £1.60	
HOMEMADE CHEESE SCONE with butter and chilli jam	£4.60	FRUIT SHOOTS 275ml SHAKEN UDDER MILKSHAKE 300ml SHAKEN UDDER MILKSHAKE 200ml	£2.00 £3.50 £2.00	
TOASTED TEACAKE WITH BUTTER (available after 11am)	£3.50	BEERS/CIDER		
Add jam or marmalade	£0.60	ADNAMS BOTTLED BEER 500ml GHOST SHIP 0.5%	£5.30 £4.60	
SLICE OF SHORTBREAD OR FLAPJACK	£3.50	ADNAMS CANNED BEER 440ml ADNAMS WILD WAVE CIDER 330ml	£4.80 £5.10 £4.50	
CAKE OF THE DAY	£4.00	See the board for our selection of wines by th	See the board for our selection of wines by the glass and bottle	